TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Provista, LLC		I11/18/2010 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Novation, LLC	
Street Address:	125 East John Carpenter Freeway	
City:	Irving	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75062	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3671972	340B PRIME VENDOR PROGRAM MANAGED BY APEXUS
Registration Number:	3671973	APEXUS
Registration Number:	3792183	NAVIGATING 340B

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1:

Fax Number: (312)569-3459

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312 569 1459

IPDOCKETCHICAGO@DBR.COM, nancy.martinez-Email:

curtin@dbr.com Melissa S. Dillenbeck 191 North Wacker Drive

Address Line 2: **Suite 3700**

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: NOV017-018-019USA

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004425 FRAME: 0372 900177964

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Melissa S. Dillenbeck	
Signature:	/melissasdillenbeck-nmc/	
Date:	12/06/2010	
Total Attachments: 2 source=ASSIGNMENT12-02-10provistaTOnovationApexus#page1.tif source=ASSIGNMENT12-02-10provistaTOnovationApexus#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004425 FRAME: 0373

UNITED STATES TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made of this 18th of November, 2010, by and between Provista, LLC ("Assignor"), a Delaware limited liability company, and Novation, LLC ("Assignee"), a Delaware limited liability company.

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of and has adopted, used and is using the trademarks listed in <u>Schedule A</u> attached hereto and made a part hereof (the "Marks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee wishes to acquire, and Assignor wishes to assign, all of Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the Marks listed in Schedule A, together with the goodwill connected with and symbolized by the said Marks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, grant, assign, transfer, convey and deliver to Assignee all of its right, title and interest in and to the Marks together with the goodwill connected with and symbolized by the said Marks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this assignment to be signed and executed by their duly authorized officers and agents on the date first written above.

PROVISTA, LLC

Eldon Peterson

President

NOVATION, LLC

Jody Hatcher

President and CEO

SCHEDULE A

<u>Trademark</u>	Country	Reg. No.
APEXUS	United States	Reg. No. 3,671,973
340B PRIME VENDOR PROGRAM MANAGED BY APEXUS and Design	United States	Reg. No. 3,671,972
řemě Vendos Pad 6 Pav		
NAVIGATING 340B and Design	United States	Reg. No. 3,792,183
NAVIGATING 87IIB		

CH01/25590627.1

RECORDED: 12/06/2010

- 2 -

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004425 FRAME: 0375